
COPPIA SOMMA	CIRCUITO SOMMA	PALLONCINO PROVA	LIBERA COMBATTIMENTO TOTALE
MALLARDI	ALESSIO	TOGNAZZI	GIULIA	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 64,03 151 78 89,47
PICCHI	VIOLA		REGA	ANREA	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 61,78 156 68 84,22
REGA	ANDREA	BUCCHERI	ALESSIO	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 58,3 149 65 81,2
Gennai	Davide	Del	Seppia	Pietro	-	Millennium	Karate 63,4 129,28 77 78,24
SUGHIARA	SAMUEL	KEY	MANENTI	MARCO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 69,87 144 74 76,13
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GIRI	LUCA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 69,07 141 65,5 70 71,43
PAOLINI	YARI	GEMIGNANI	LUCA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 70,56 146 67,5 69,94
Giacomelli	Daniele	Pinizzotto	Samuele	-	Millennium	Karate 72,87 138 68 64,13
CIPRIANI	MARCO	PAPINI	DARIO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 68,41 135 63 62,09
PASSALIA	ANGELA	PAPUCCI	ARIANNA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 70,96 128 65,5 58,54
PETRINI	GIULIO	TAFI	ELENA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 85,31 143 70 56,19
Bellucci	Cosimo	Lomntiz	Neri	-	Etruria	Firenze 81,53 144 64 54,47
PIOVANELLI	ALESSIO		BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 82,75 139 67 53,75
BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		MARTINI	GIULIA		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 80,28 139 63 52,22
Pedone	Giacomo		Rizzo	Christian		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 87,18 147 64 50,32
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GABBANINI	SARA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 84,35 131 66 54 47,15
DI	GAETANO	VALERIO	MORAVAC	MARINA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 79,97 127 63 46,53
BULLETTI	GIADA	GIANNINI	ALESSIA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 90,03 134 68 44,97
CANOZZI	MATTEO	CASCINI	FILIPPO	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 83,91 124 63,5 41,59
Balloni	Angelica		Praticò	Cristal		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 83,41 125,24 61 40,21
BANDINI	DAMIANO	TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	-	Etruria	Firenze 96,75 133 67 36,75
BULLETTI	GIADA	BIANCHI	ANNA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 91,78 128 64 36,22
CARPINI	AMANDA	CERULLO	GIUSEPPE	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 91,79 127 58 29,71
DE	NOBILI	LEONARDO	GIULIANI	FILIPPO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 89,93 118 59 28,07
BUGI	LEONARDO	FOSSI	LEONARDO	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 93,59 129 51 21,91
Acomanni	Elisa	Ruggini	Azzurra		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 99,8 137 53 21,7
PEBBES	DUCCIO	BIANCHINI	LORENZO	-	Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 96,25 125 55 21,25
ULQINAKU	LEONARDO	Aglietti	Filippo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 103,24 132 58 20,76
TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	EL	ASMAR	FRANCESCO	-	Etruria	Firenze 123,57 140 71 17,43
Toni	Francesco		Guarducci	Davide		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 103,31 123 48 6,19
Giorgi	Matteo		Melani	Matteo		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 108,72 116 53 2,28
RAVEGNANI	MARINA	ZAPPA	EMANUELE	-	Athena	Scandicci 70,66 142 0,34
FOSSI	LEONARDO	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 112,06 120 52 -0,06
NERI	GIADA	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 116,25 119 53 -3,75
Bellini	Andrea		Castracane	Francesco		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 116,22 113 52 -7,72
Bartolo	Luca		Capasso	Angelo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 132,56 121 59 -13,06
PASQUALI	MATTIA	BALLERINI	COSIMO	-	Athena	Scandicci 89,59 124 -27,59
BENINATI	MARTA	ROSSI	CATERINA	-	Etruria	Firenze 94,95 127 -31,45



GALLETTI	SARA	SOLARI	GIULIA	-	Athena	Scandicci 119,94 128 -55,94
FACCHINI	NICCOLO'	CARMIGNANI	LEONARDO	-	Athena	Scandicci 151,31 119 -91,81



COPPIA PROVA	LIBERA
PAOLINI	YARI	GEMIGNANI	LUCA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 67,5
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GABBANINI	SARA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 66
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GIRI	LUCA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 65,5
PASSALIA	ANGELA	PAPUCCI	ARIANNA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 65,5
CANOZZI	MATTEO	CASCINI	FILIPPO	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 63,5
DI	GAETANO	VALERIO	MORAVAC	MARINA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 63
PICCHI	VIOLA		REGA	ANREA	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO
MALLARDI	ALESSIO	TOGNAZZI	GIULIA	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA
REGA	ANDREA	BUCCHERI	ALESSIO	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO
Pedone	Giacomo		Rizzo	Christian		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
SUGHIARA	SAMUEL	KEY	MANENTI	MARCO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA
Bellucci	Cosimo	Lomntiz	Neri	-	Etruria	Firenze
PETRINI	GIULIO	TAFI	ELENA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO
RAVEGNANI	MARINA	ZAPPA	EMANUELE	-	Athena	Scandicci
TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	EL	ASMAR	FRANCESCO	-	Etruria	Firenze
BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		MARTINI	GIULIA		-	KARATE	BARBERINO
PIOVANELLI	ALESSIO		BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		-	KARATE	BARBERINO
Giacomelli	Daniele	Pinizzotto	Samuele	-	Millennium	Karate
Acomanni	Elisa	Ruggini	Azzurra		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
CIPRIANI	MARCO	PAPINI	DARIO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA
BULLETTI	GIADA	GIANNINI	ALESSIA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO
BANDINI	DAMIANO	TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	-	Etruria	Firenze
ULQINAKU	LEONARDO	Aglietti	Filippo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
Gennai	Davide	Del	Seppia	Pietro	-	Millennium	Karate
BUGI	LEONARDO	FOSSI	LEONARDO	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
BULLETTI	GIADA	BIANCHI	ANNA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO
GALLETTI	SARA	SOLARI	GIULIA	-	Athena	Scandicci
CARPINI	AMANDA	CERULLO	GIUSEPPE	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
BENINATI	MARTA	ROSSI	CATERINA	-	Etruria	Firenze
Balloni	Angelica		Praticò	Cristal		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
PEBBES	DUCCIO	BIANCHINI	LORENZO	-	Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi
PASQUALI	MATTIA	BALLERINI	COSIMO	-	Athena	Scandicci
Toni	Francesco		Guarducci	Davide		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
Bartolo	Luca		Capasso	Angelo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
FOSSI	LEONARDO	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
NERI	GIADA	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
FACCHINI	NICCOLO'	CARMIGNANI	LEONARDO	-	Athena	Scandicci
DE	NOBILI	LEONARDO	GIULIANI	FILIPPO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA
Giorgi	Matteo		Melani	Matteo		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO
Bellini	Andrea		Castracane	Francesco		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO



COPPIA COMBATTIMENTO
MALLARDI	ALESSIO	TOGNAZZI	GIULIA	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 78
Gennai	Davide	Del	Seppia	Pietro	-	Millennium	Karate 77
SUGHIARA	SAMUEL	KEY	MANENTI	MARCO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 74
TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	EL	ASMAR	FRANCESCO	-	Etruria	Firenze 71
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GIRI	LUCA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 70
PETRINI	GIULIO	TAFI	ELENA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 70
PICCHI	VIOLA		REGA	ANREA	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 68
Giacomelli	Daniele	Pinizzotto	Samuele	-	Millennium	Karate 68
BULLETTI	GIADA	GIANNINI	ALESSIA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 68
PIOVANELLI	ALESSIO		BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 67
BANDINI	DAMIANO	TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	-	Etruria	Firenze 67
REGA	ANDREA	BUCCHERI	ALESSIO	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 65
Pedone	Giacomo		Rizzo	Christian		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 64
Bellucci	Cosimo	Lomntiz	Neri	-	Etruria	Firenze 64
BULLETTI	GIADA	BIANCHI	ANNA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 64
BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		MARTINI	GIULIA		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 63
CIPRIANI	MARCO	PAPINI	DARIO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 63
Balloni	Angelica		Praticò	Cristal		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 61
Bartolo	Luca		Capasso	Angelo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 59
DE	NOBILI	LEONARDO	GIULIANI	FILIPPO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 59
ULQINAKU	LEONARDO	Aglietti	Filippo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 58
CARPINI	AMANDA	CERULLO	GIUSEPPE	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 58
PEBBES	DUCCIO	BIANCHINI	LORENZO	-	Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 55
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GABBANINI	SARA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 54
Acomanni	Elisa	Ruggini	Azzurra		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 53
NERI	GIADA	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 53
Giorgi	Matteo		Melani	Matteo		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 53
FOSSI	LEONARDO	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 52
Bellini	Andrea		Castracane	Francesco		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 52
BUGI	LEONARDO	FOSSI	LEONARDO	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 51
Toni	Francesco		Guarducci	Davide		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 48
PAOLINI	YARI	GEMIGNANI	LUCA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA
PASSALIA	ANGELA	PAPUCCI	ARIANNA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA
CANOZZI	MATTEO	CASCINI	FILIPPO	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA
DI	GAETANO	VALERIO	MORAVAC	MARINA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA
RAVEGNANI	MARINA	ZAPPA	EMANUELE	-	Athena	Scandicci
GALLETTI	SARA	SOLARI	GIULIA	-	Athena	Scandicci
BENINATI	MARTA	ROSSI	CATERINA	-	Etruria	Firenze
PASQUALI	MATTIA	BALLERINI	COSIMO	-	Athena	Scandicci
FACCHINI	NICCOLO'	CARMIGNANI	LEONARDO	-	Athena	Scandicci



COPPIA SOMMA	PALLONCINO
PICCHI	VIOLA		REGA	ANREA	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 156
MALLARDI	ALESSIO	TOGNAZZI	GIULIA	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 151
REGA	ANDREA	BUCCHERI	ALESSIO	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 149
Pedone	Giacomo		Rizzo	Christian		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 147
PAOLINI	YARI	GEMIGNANI	LUCA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 146
SUGHIARA	SAMUEL	KEY	MANENTI	MARCO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 144
Bellucci	Cosimo	Lomntiz	Neri	-	Etruria	Firenze 144
PETRINI	GIULIO	TAFI	ELENA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 143
RAVEGNANI	MARINA	ZAPPA	EMANUELE	-	Athena	Scandicci 142
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GIRI	LUCA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 141
TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	EL	ASMAR	FRANCESCO	-	Etruria	Firenze 140
BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		MARTINI	GIULIA		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 139
PIOVANELLI	ALESSIO		BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 139
Giacomelli	Daniele	Pinizzotto	Samuele	-	Millennium	Karate 138
Acomanni	Elisa	Ruggini	Azzurra		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 137
CIPRIANI	MARCO	PAPINI	DARIO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 135
BULLETTI	GIADA	GIANNINI	ALESSIA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 134
BANDINI	DAMIANO	TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	-	Etruria	Firenze 133
ULQINAKU	LEONARDO	Aglietti	Filippo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 132
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GABBANINI	SARA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 131
Gennai	Davide	Del	Seppia	Pietro	-	Millennium	Karate 129,28
BUGI	LEONARDO	FOSSI	LEONARDO	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 129
PASSALIA	ANGELA	PAPUCCI	ARIANNA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 128
BULLETTI	GIADA	BIANCHI	ANNA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 128
GALLETTI	SARA	SOLARI	GIULIA	-	Athena	Scandicci 128
DI	GAETANO	VALERIO	MORAVAC	MARINA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 127
CARPINI	AMANDA	CERULLO	GIUSEPPE	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 127
BENINATI	MARTA	ROSSI	CATERINA	-	Etruria	Firenze 127
Balloni	Angelica		Praticò	Cristal		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 125,24
PEBBES	DUCCIO	BIANCHINI	LORENZO	-	Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 125
CANOZZI	MATTEO	CASCINI	FILIPPO	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 124
PASQUALI	MATTIA	BALLERINI	COSIMO	-	Athena	Scandicci 124
Toni	Francesco		Guarducci	Davide		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 123
Bartolo	Luca		Capasso	Angelo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 121
FOSSI	LEONARDO	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 120
NERI	GIADA	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 119
FACCHINI	NICCOLO'	CARMIGNANI	LEONARDO	-	Athena	Scandicci 119
DE	NOBILI	LEONARDO	GIULIANI	FILIPPO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 118
Giorgi	Matteo		Melani	Matteo		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 116
Bellini	Andrea		Castracane	Francesco		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 113



COPPIA SOMMA	CIRCUITO
REGA	ANDREA	BUCCHERI	ALESSIO	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 58,3
PICCHI	VIOLA		REGA	ANREA	-	ASD	KARATE	LIVORNO 61,78
Gennai	Davide	Del	Seppia	Pietro	-	Millennium	Karate 63,4
MALLARDI	ALESSIO	TOGNAZZI	GIULIA	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 64,03
CIPRIANI	MARCO	PAPINI	DARIO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 68,41
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GIRI	LUCA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 69,07
SUGHIARA	SAMUEL	KEY	MANENTI	MARCO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 69,87
PAOLINI	YARI	GEMIGNANI	LUCA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 70,56
RAVEGNANI	MARINA	ZAPPA	EMANUELE	-	Athena	Scandicci 70,66
PASSALIA	ANGELA	PAPUCCI	ARIANNA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 70,96
Giacomelli	Daniele	Pinizzotto	Samuele	-	Millennium	Karate 72,87
DI	GAETANO	VALERIO	MORAVAC	MARINA	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 79,97
BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		MARTINI	GIULIA		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 80,28
Bellucci	Cosimo	Lomntiz	Neri	-	Etruria	Firenze 81,53
PIOVANELLI	ALESSIO		BORRACCHINI	COSIMO		-	KARATE	BARBERINO 82,75
Balloni	Angelica		Praticò	Cristal		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 83,41
CANOZZI	MATTEO	CASCINI	FILIPPO	-	DOJO	KARATE	LUCCA 83,91
FIORAVANTI	RICCARDO	GABBANINI	SARA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 84,35
PETRINI	GIULIO	TAFI	ELENA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 85,31
Pedone	Giacomo		Rizzo	Christian		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 87,18
PASQUALI	MATTIA	BALLERINI	COSIMO	-	Athena	Scandicci 89,59
DE	NOBILI	LEONARDO	GIULIANI	FILIPPO	-	MENS	SANA	1871	–	SIENA 89,93
BULLETTI	GIADA	GIANNINI	ALESSIA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 90,03
BULLETTI	GIADA	BIANCHI	ANNA	-	ACCADEMIA	KARATE	AREZZO 91,78
CARPINI	AMANDA	CERULLO	GIUSEPPE	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 91,79
BUGI	LEONARDO	FOSSI	LEONARDO	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 93,59
BENINATI	MARTA	ROSSI	CATERINA	-	Etruria	Firenze 94,95
PEBBES	DUCCIO	BIANCHINI	LORENZO	-	Accademia	Karate	Montevarchi 96,25
BANDINI	DAMIANO	TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	-	Etruria	Firenze 96,75
Acomanni	Elisa	Ruggini	Azzurra		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 99,8
ULQINAKU	LEONARDO	Aglietti	Filippo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 103,24
Toni	Francesco		Guarducci	Davide		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 103,31
Giorgi	Matteo		Melani	Matteo		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 108,72
FOSSI	LEONARDO	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 112,06
Bellini	Andrea		Castracane	Francesco		-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 116,22
NERI	GIADA	FABBRI	MATTIA	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 116,25
GALLETTI	SARA	SOLARI	GIULIA	-	Athena	Scandicci 119,94
TROMBELLO	NICCOLO	EL	ASMAR	FRANCESCO	-	Etruria	Firenze 123,57
Bartolo	Luca		Capasso	Angelo	-	AKS	SESTO	F.NO 132,56
FACCHINI	NICCOLO'	CARMIGNANI	LEONARDO	-	Athena	Scandicci 151,31
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